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東泉望（学校便より） 7:44 東 泉 望 10:40 東 泉 望 13:30

回 送 0:02 0.6 マ ン ダ リ ン セ ン タ ー 0:02 10:42 0.6 マ ン ダ リ ン セ ン タ ー 0:02 13:32 0.6

長 島 町 役 場 前 7:46 桃 源 郷 入 口 0:01 10:43 0.6 桃 源 郷 入 口 0:01 13:33 0.6

長 島 町 役 場 前 7:50 太 陽 の 里 入 口 0:01 10:44 0.2 太 陽 の 里 入 口 0:01 13:34 0.2

鷹 巣 診 療 所 前 0:01 7:51 0.2 長 島 町 役 場 前 0:01 10:45 0.3 長 島 町 役 場 前 0:01 13:35 0.3

神 社 入 口 0:01 7:52 0.3 鷹 巣 診 療 所 前 0:01 10:46 0.2 鷹 巣 診 療 所 前 0:01 13:36 0.2

山 寺 0:01 7:53 0.5 神 社 入 口 0:01 10:47 0.3 神 社 入 口 0:01 13:37 0.3

赤 崎 上 0:02 7:55 1.4 山 寺 0:01 10:48 0.5 山 寺 0:01 13:38 0.5

赤 崎 0:01 7:56 0.4 赤 崎 上 0:02 10:50 赤 崎 上 0:02 13:40
塩 迫 入 口 0:02 7:58 0.7 赤 崎 0:01 10:51 1.8 赤 崎 0:01 13:41 1.8

塩 迫 公 民 館 前 0:02 8:00 0.9 塩 追 入 口 0:02 10:53 0.7 塩 追 入 口 0:02 13:43 0.7

脇 崎 港 0:01 8:01 0.7 塩 追 公 民 館 前 0:02 10:55 0.9 塩 追 公 民 館 前 0:02 13:45 0.9

京 泊 0:01 8:02 0.6 脇 崎 港 0:01 10:56 0.7 脇 崎 港 0:01 13:46 0.7

市 来 崎 北 0:05 8:07 2.6 京 泊 0:01 10:57 0.6 京 泊 0:01 13:47 0.6

市 来 崎 南 0:01 8:08 0.8 市 来 崎 北 0:05 11:02 2.6 市 来 崎 北 0:05 13:52 2.6

観 音 漁 港 0:01 8:09 0.5 市 来 崎 南 0:01 11:03 0.8 市 来 崎 南 0:01 13:53 0.8

牧 0:01 8:10 0.6 観 音 漁 港 0:01 11:04 0.5 観 音 漁 港 0:01 13:54 0.5

合 戦 場 0:03 8:13 1.7 牧 0:01 11:05 0.6 牧 0:01 13:55 0.6

梅 ノ 木 山 公 民 館 前 0:01 8:14 0.5 合 戦 場 0:03 11:08 1.7 合 戦 場 0:03 13:58 1.7

古 墳 入 口 0:01 8:15 0.7 梅 ノ 木 山 公 民 館 前 0:01 11:09 0.5 梅 ノ 木 山 公 民 館 前 0:01 13:59 0.5

加 世 堂 港 0:01 8:16 0.6 古 墳 入 口 0:01 11:10 0.7 古 墳 入 口 0:01 14:00 0.7

加 世 堂 越 0:03 8:19 1.4 加 世 堂 港 0:01 11:11 0.6 加 世 堂 港 0:01 14:01 0.6

山 門 野 中 公 民 館 0:00 8:19 加 世 堂 越 0:03 11:14 1.4 加 世 堂 越 0:03 14:04 1.4

山 門 野 中 0:01 8:20 0.5 小 島 0:03 11:17 1.8 小 島 0:03 14:07 1.8

い で も と 橋 0:01 8:21 0.6 火 ノ 浦 0:02 11:19 1.5 火 ノ 浦 0:02 14:09 1.5

馬 込 0:03 8:24 1.1 瀬 戸 0:01 11:20 0.4 瀬 戸 0:01 14:10 0.4

馬 込 西 0:01 8:25 0.3 瀬 戸 港 0:02 11:22 1.2 瀬 戸 港 0:02 14:12 1.2

汐 見 小 前 0:02 8:27 0.7 火 ノ 浦 公 民 館 0:01 11:23 0.5 火 ノ 浦 公 民 館 0:01 14:13 0.5

汐 見 0:01 8:28 0.3 だ ん だ ん 市 場 前 0:01 11:24 0.9 だ ん だ ん 市 場 前 0:01 14:14 0.9

若 宮 神 社 入 口 0:00 8:28 0.1 0:44 0:44 23.1 0:44 0:44 23.1

馬 込 入 口 0:02 8:30 1.2

上 り 浜 0:02 8:32 0.8 だ ん だ ん 市 場 前 11:25 だ ん だ ん 市 場 前 16:06
田 尻 0:02 8:34 1.1 大 橋 入 口 0:01 11:26 0.5 回 送 0:25 18.0

瀬 戸 港 0:02 8:36 1.3 火 ノ 浦 0:00 11:26 0.4 平 尾 （ 学 校 便 へ ） 16:31
火 ノ 浦 公 民 館 0:01 8:37 0.5 瀬 戸 0:01 11:27 0.4

－ 8:37 田 尻 0:04 11:31 1.2

だ ん だ ん 市 場 前 0:01 8:38 0.9 上 り 浜 0:02 11:33 1.1

0:48 0:48 24.5 馬 込 入 口 0:02 11:35 0.8

若 宮 神 社 入 口 0:02 11:37 1.2

だ ん だ ん 市 場 前 8:45 汐 見 0:00 11:37 0.1

大 橋 入 口 0:01 8:46 0.5 汐 見 小 前 0:01 11:38 0.3

火 ノ 浦 0:00 8:46 0.4 馬 込 西 0:02 11:40 0.7

瀬 戸 0:01 8:47 0.4 馬 込 0:01 11:41 0.3

田 尻 0:04 8:51 1.2 野 菜 集 荷 所 前 0:04 11:45 1.6

上 り 浜 0:02 8:53 1.1 い で も と 橋 0:01 11:46 0.5

馬 込 入 口 0:02 8:55 0.8 山 門 野 中 0:01 11:47 0.6

若 宮 神 社 入 口 0:02 8:57 1.2 山 門 野 中 公 民 館 0:00 11:47
汐 見 0:00 8:57 0.1 加 世 堂 越 0:01 11:48 0.5

汐 見 小 前 0:01 8:58 0.3 山 門 野 0:01 11:49 0.8

馬 込 西 0:02 9:00 0.7 川 床 学 校 下 0:03 11:52 1.8

馬 込 0:01 9:01 0.3 川 床 0:01 11:53 0.2

野 菜 集 荷 所 前 0:04 9:05 1.6 川 床 寺 前 0:01 11:54 0.5

い で も と 橋 0:01 9:06 0.5 小 坂 0:01 11:55 0.6

山 門 野 中 0:01 9:07 0.6 上 原 0:01 11:56 0.7

山 門 野 中 公 民 館 0:00 9:07 脇 崎 港 0:03 11:59 1.8

加 世 堂 越 0:01 9:08 0.5 塩 追 公 民 館 前 0:01 12:00 0.7

山 門 野 0:01 9:09 0.8 塩 追 入 口 0:02 12:02 0.9

川 床 学 校 下 0:03 9:12 1.8 赤 崎 0:02 12:04 0.7

川 床 0:01 9:13 0.2 赤 崎 上 0:01 12:05
川 床 寺 前 0:01 9:14 0.5 山 寺 0:02 12:07 1.8

小 坂 0:01 9:15 0.6 神 社 入 口 0:01 12:08 0.5

上 原 0:01 9:16 0.7 鷹 巣 診 療 所 前 0:01 12:09 0.3

脇 崎 港 0:03 9:19 1.8 長 島 町 役 場 前 0:01 12:10 0.2

塩 追 公 民 館 前 0:01 9:20 0.7 太 陽 の 里 入 口 0:01 12:11 0.3

塩 追 入 口 0:02 9:22 0.9 桃 源 郷 入 口 0:01 12:12 0.2

赤 崎 0:02 9:24 0.7 マンダリンセンター 0:01 12:13 0.6

赤 崎 上 0:01 9:25 0.4 東 泉 望 0:02 12:15 0.6

山 寺 0:02 9:27 1.4 0:50 0:50 23.4

神 社 入 口 0:01 9:28 0.5

鷹 巣 診 療 所 前 0:01 9:29 0.3

長 島 町 役 場 前 0:01 9:30 0.2

太 陽 の 里 入 口 0:01 9:31 0.3

桃 源 郷 入 口 0:01 9:32 0.2

マ ン ダ リ ン セ ン タ ー 0:01 9:33 0.6

東 泉 望 0:02 9:35 0.6

0:50 0:50 23.4
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